Results for Milaca Mega Meet on 9/26/2015: Girls Varsity 3A (Dist: 5000 meters)

Stone's Throw Golf Course

Team Results
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Team Score
Monticello 73
Orono 84
Mahtomedi 89
St Cloud Tech 118
Waconia 154
West Fargo Sheyenne 171
Hibbing 191
New Prague 200
Visitation 216
North Branch 259
Austin 274
Detroit Lakes 280
ZMKW 287
Delano 372
Holy Angels 444
Fergus Falls 452
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Individual Results
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Bib-Name

3103-Maria Berg
1667-Emily Tromp
752-Anja Maijala
3267-Sarah Harrison
2135-Caitie McGauley
244-Abby Lewis
2708-Madison McDermott
2414-Cailee Peterson
3165-Rhianna Rinke
2698-Anna Fasen
3273-Grace Leslie
4549-Lauren Steinke
4546-Vera Lindhorst
2134-Rachael McCleery
3275-Sami Maddock
4242-Hali Peterson
2727-Alexa Yeager
2136-Callie McGauley

5040-Mary-Kate Schoonover

5053-Carissa Dock
5098-Jamie Sorenson

Team

New Prague
Hibbing
Cloquet
Orono
Mahtomedi
Austin
Monticello
May-PortCG
North Branch
Monticello
Orono

St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Tech
Mahtomedi
Orono

Sartell
Monticello
Mahtomedi
Visitation
Waconia
Waconia

RS

25
31
34
44
47
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63
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87
80
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85
08
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Time

19:02.04
19:05.66
19:10.50
19:15.78
19:35.09
19:38.75
19:44 .24
19:48.29
19:51.09
19:58.21
19:59.43
20:00.53
20:04.28
20:18.05
20:19.62
20:32.37
20:33.39
20:38.03
20:42.28
20:46.21
20:47.62

Per Mi

6:07.58
6:08.75
6:10.31
6:12.00
6:18.22
6:19.40
6:21.16
6:22.47
6:23.37
6:25.66
6:26.05
6:26.41
6:27.62
6:32.05
6:32.55
6:36.66
6:36.98
6:38.48
6:39.85
6:41.11
6:41.56

Per

Km
3:48.40
3:49.13
3:50.10
3:51.15
3:55.01
3:55.74
3:56.84
3:57.65
3:58.21
4:0-0.3
4:0-0.1
4:00.10
4:00.85
4:03.61
4:03.92
4:06.47
4:06.67
4:07.60
4:08.45
4:09.24
4:09.52
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28
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5687-Skyler Jacobson
2700-Ashanti Guertin
4545-Grace Laudenbach
928-Kenzie Ostlie
5424-Kalley Miller
2145-Libby Tuttle
2702-Baylee laquinto
5416-Caleigh Anderson
5039-Nina Reamer
3270-Greta Johnson
1661-Hannah Baird
2728-Elise Yeager
3285-Halle White
4550-Alexis Strobel
3169-Jillian Yerges
2125-Lily Engebretsen
5103-Mallory Vacek
3102-Tasha Bennett
5083-Shea McCabe
1666-Jordyn Sallis
5417-Katelyn Ask
243-Nicole Justice
5421-Brenna Heitmann
5422-Elisabeth Kolb
750-Kelly Lorenz
1878-Jena Johnson
5418-Mattyson Barta
4540-Gabby Hennes
2122-Shanny Bartels
5029-Natalie Canessa
5070-Kaleesha Houston
2703-Lily Johnson
5052-Madison Denzer
3283-Samantha Ting
3111-Abby Milinkovich
3114-Mary Russell
3800-Samantha Swedzinski
2958-Ella Kohls
5044-Gillian Yarano
5066-Camille Hazledine
2126-Eve Farrell
3794-Emily Kruschek
4234-Ally Koopman
919-Haley Groth
344-Kelsey Nelson
930-Sarah Schumacher
5681-Lauren Berg
1891-Jennifer Schommer

ZMKW

Monticello

St Cloud Tech

Detroit Lakes

West Fargo Sheyenne
Mahtomedi

Monticello

West Fargo Sheyenne
Visitation

Orono

Hlbbing

Monticello

Orono

St Cloud Tech

North Branch
Mahtomedi

Waconia

New Prague

Waconia

Hlbbing

West Fargo Sheyenne
Austin

West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo Sheyenne
Cloquet

Hutchinson

West Fargo Sheyenne
St Cloud Tech
Mahtomedi

Visitation

Waconia

Monticello

Waconia

Orono

New Prague

New Prague
Princeton
Mound-Westonka
Visitation

Waconia

Mahtomedi

Princeton

Sartell

Detroit Lakes

Big Lake

Detroit Lakes

ZMKW

Hutchinson

10
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11
11
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20:50.05
20:53.89
20:54.91
21:06.28
21:10.14
21:11.55
21:12.28
21:14.00
21:15.53
21:17.25
21:18.25
21:20.08
21:23.29
21:23.29
21:27.43
21:29.39
21:31.53
21:32.04
21:32.68
21:32.68
21:33.50
21:39.29
21:39.58
21:45.04
21:47.95
21:51.78
21:56.03
22:05.03
22:06.03
22:06.25
22:10.29
22:11.74
22:11.93
22:12.29
22:16.59
22:17.41
22:18.03
22:18.53
22:20.53
22:23.12
22:23.74
22:25.04
22:25.54
22:26.75
22:30.89
22:31.24
22:32.54
22:34.28

6:42.35
6:43.58
6:43.91
6:47.57
6:48.81
6:49.27
6:49.50
6:50.06
6:50.55
6:51.10
6:51.42
6:52.01
6:53.05
6:53.05
6:54.38
6:55.01
6:55.70
6:55.86
6:56.07
6:56.07
6:56.33
6:58.20
6:58.29
7:05.16
7:00.98
7:02.22
7:03.58
7:06.48
7:06.80
7:06.87
7:08.17
7:08.64
7:08.70
7:08.82
7:10.20
7:10.47
7:10.67
7:10.83
7:11.47
7:12.30
7:12.50
7:12.92
7:13.08
7:13.47
7:14.80
7:14.92
7:15.34
7:15.90

4:10.01
4:10.77
4:10.98
4:13.25
4:14.02
4:14.31
4:14.45
4:14.80
4:15.10
4:15.45
4:15.64
4:16.01
4:16.65
4:16.65
4:17.48
4:17.87
4:18.30
4:18.40
4:18.53
4:18.53
4:18.70
4:19.85
4:19.91
4:21.00
4:21.58
4:22.35
4:23.20
4:25.00
4:25.20
4:25.24
4:26.05
4:26.34
4:26.38
4:26.45
4:27.31
4:27.48
4:27.60
4:27.70
4:28.10
4:28.62
4:28.74
4:29.00
4:29.10
4:29.35
4:30.17
4:30.24
4:30.50
4:30.85



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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115
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1668-Elizabeth Tuomi
3115-Sydney Siegle
852-Naomi Eskola
3159-Gail Nelson
1884-Lily Nunvar
1662-Mattison Johnson
335-Rachel Adams
1587-Nora Kleven
3110-Iris McCarthy
4236-Kayla Larsen
916-Auroura Eckberg
5655-Cheresa Bouley
5661-Kelsie Tufto
1877-Kylie Hughes
242-Morgan Hose
3148-Emily Dolezalek
5691-Maddie Patterson
1665-Julia Plummer
5685-Tess Hokanson
856-Sylvia Leonard
5686-Sophie Holm
3280-Elsa Soderstrom
5043-Greta Waldvogel
1778-Sam Smalley
246-Tasia Martinson
855-Naomi Johnson
850-Lauren Degn
1339-dazmin Reckmo
2963-Claire Rude
923-Elizabeth Kvebak
5030-Norah Grimes
1338-Emily Ratz
5683-Haley Elingson
1780-Meghan Uldrich
859-Madeline Sladek
924-Kendra Kvebak
239-Ava Boverhuis
2962-Meghan Matt
1336-Solveig Lundberg
216-Kia Weeks
202-Kaylee Egbers
725-Katie Johnson
1664-Steph Klaysmat
733-Olivia Schweitzer
3147-Melina DeMars
848-Nattie Bjorklund
857-Gretchen Ness
1597-Megan Shroyer

Hlbbing

New Prague
Delano

North Branch
Hutchinson
Hibbing

Big Lake
Grand Forks Red River
New Prague
Sartell

Detroit Lakes
Zimmerman
Zimmerman
Hutchinson
Austin

North Branch
ZMKW
Hibbing
ZMKW

Delano

ZMKW

Orono
Visitation

Holy Angels
Austin

Delano
Delano

Fergus Falls
Mound-Westonka
Detroit Lakes
Visitation
Fergus Falls
ZMKW

Holy Angels
Delano

Detroit Lakes
Austin
Mound-Westonka
Fergus Falls
Apollo

Apollo
Chisago Lakes
Hlbbing
Chisago Lakes
North Branch
Delano
Delano

Grand Forks Red River
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11
12

11
12

10
11
12
10

12
10
11
10
10

10
12
12
11

11
11
11
12
12

12
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12
11
12
11
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22:40.78
22:46.62
22:47.05
22:53.21
22:58.79
22:58.79
23:00.99
23:04.25
23:05.08
23:08.54
23:09.29
23:09.99
23:10.18
23:11.21
23:14.25
23:14.79
23:17.28
23:24.20
23:30.54
23:30.89
23:31.50
23:31.91
23:35.54
23:36.21
23:40.25
23:42.68
23:47.54
23:49.99
23:54.68
24:05.45
24:05.64
24:06.03
24:16.09
24:22.29
24:30.18
24:33.04
24:35.93
24:38.53
24:41.37
24:45.03
24:45.24
24:49.99
25:01.29
25:02.14
25:02.29
25:02.75
25:04.78
25:08.00

7:17.99
7:19.87
7:20.01
7:21.99
7:23.78
7:23.78
7:24.49
7:25.54
7:25.81
7:26.92
7:27.16
7:27.39
7:27.45
7:27.78
7:28.76
7:28.93
7:29.74
7:31.96
7:34.00
7:34.12
7:34.31
7:34.44
7:35.61
7:35.83
7:37.13
7:37.91
7:39.48
7:40.26
7:41.77
7:45.24
7:45.30
7:45.43
7:48.66
7:50.66
7:53.20
7:54.12
7:55.05
7:55.89
7:56.80
7:57.98
7:58.05
8:0-0.4
8:03.21
8:03.49
8:03.54
8:03.68
8:04.34
8:05.37

4:32.15
4:33.32
4:33.40
4:34.64
4:35.75
4:35.75
4:36.19
4:36.85
4:37.01
4:37.70
4:37.85
4:37.99
4:38.03
4:38.24
4:38.85
4:38.95
4:39.45
4:40.83
4:42.10
4:42.17
4:42.29
4:42.38
4:43.10
4:43.24
4:44.04
4:44.53
4:45.50
4:45.,99
4:46.93
4:49.09
4:49.12
4:49.20
4:51.21
4:52.45
4:54.03
4:54.60
4:55.18
4:55.70
4:56.27
4:57.00
4:57.04
4:57.99
5:00.25
5:00.42
5:00.45
5:00.54
5:00.95
5:01.59



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

1773-Colleen McGraw
1770-Zoe Coronel
1456-Katrina Mraz
251-Paiton Schwab
253-Sarah Wilrodt
753-Allie Woijtysiak
3150-Annie Gladitsch
1772-Rachel Heil
5038-Clare Pryor
1346-Emily Weidner
1769-Abby Cavanaugh
203-Kya Egbers
751-Becca Lund
5679-Kallie Alders
206-Hollie Hennagir
1344-Abby Swenson
1704-Jenna Schwartz
1688-Michelle Abbott
1458-Kati Stevenson
1337-Margaret Ness-Ludwig

Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Fridley
Austin
Austin
Cloquet
North Branch
Holy Angels
Visitation
Fergus Falls
Holy Angels
Apollo
Cloquet
ZMKW
Apollo
Fergus Falls
Hill-Murray
Hill-Murray
Fridley
Fergus Falls
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10
12

11
12

12
11
12
12

12
11
11
11
12
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25:08.00
25:16.34
25:16.54
25:32.18
25:34.66
25:39.54
25:42.62
25:44.64
25:46.66
25:47.05
25:50.29
26:05.04
26:23.78
26:24.29
26:25.59
26:52.93
28:22.71
28:47.28
29:40.64
29:52.68

8:05.37
8:08.06
8:08.12
8:13.16
8:13.95
8:15.52
8:16.52
8:17.17
8:17.82
8:17.94
8:18.98
8:23.73
8:29.76
8:29.93
8:30.35
8:39.15
9:08.04
9:15.95
9:33.13
9:37.00

5:01.59
5:03.26
5:03.30
5:06.43
5:06.93
5:07.90
5:08.52
5:08.92
5:09.33
5:09.40
5:10.05
5:13.00
5:16.75
5:16.85
5:17.11
5:22.58
5:40.54
5:45.45
5:56.12
5:58.53



